
MOJITO
 Choose: Classic, Pomegranate, 

Strawberry & Passionfruit

Fresh lime, brown sugar,
lemonade and crushed ice

SUNRISE
Orange juice, peach juice, 

sweet & sour blend,
and cranberry juice

MELON COOLER
Pineapple juice, lemon juice,

and melon purée

GINGER PEACH SODA
Ginger syrup

peach juice, mint and ginger

CARIBBEAN SCOOBY  
Pineapple juice, coconut cream,

melon purée and cream

DAIQUIRI  
Choose: Strawberry, Raspberry

Fresh lime, crushed ice,
fresh fruit and flavoured syrup

PINACOL ADA
Coconut milk, pineapple juice,

coconut syrup and cream

thesultancardiff thesultancardiff

7.9
EACH

8.9
EACH

for£152

for£142
Until 6pm daily

LONG ISL AND ICED TEA
Gin, tequila, vodka,

rum, cointreau

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Vanilla vodka, kahlua, cold brew

NEGRONI
Gin, campai, sweet vermouth 

MARGARITA
Tequila, cointreau, lime

PASSIONFRUIT MARTINI
Vanilla vodka, passoa, lime

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, prosecco, lime, soda

OLD FASHIONED
Whisky, bitters, sugar

CHERRY SOURS
Dissaronno, lemon juice,

maraschino cherries

MARMARIS  /  9.9
Lemongrass sage tea, vodka,

blue curacao, lime, mint

CRIMSON COAST  /  11.9
Fresh pomegranate juice, pink gin,

cranberry juice, lemon & mint and uludag

SULTAN'S SOL ACE  /  10.9
Turkish tea rum blend, honey,

mint, lemon, peach juice

Until 6pm daily

Until 6pm daily

for£172



EFES (500ML)
ASAHI (330ML)
CORONA (330ML)
KOPPARBERG (500ML)
ORCHARD GOLD (500ML)
OLD SPECKLED HEN (500ML)
NON-ALC  (330ML)

B E E R

5.9
4.7
4.7
5.5
5.5
5.5
4.3

S P I R I T S  &  L I Q U E U R S

SMIRNOFF

ABSOLUT
CIROC

GREY GOOSE
BELVEDERE

GORDONS
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
TANQUERAY GIN
GORDONS PINK
BEEFEATER
BEEFEATER PINK
BEEFEATER ORANGE
TANQUERAY No10
TANQUERAY ORANGE SAVILLE
HENDRICKS

BACARDI
CAPTAIN MORGAN

LAMBS NAVY DARK

COURVOISIER VS
REMY MARTIN VSOP

BELLS
JACK DANIELS
JAMESONS
FAMOUS GROUSE
OBAN (MALT)
LAGAVULIN (MALT)

BAILEYS
ARCHERS
TIA MARIA
MALIBU
JAGERMEISTER
SAMBUCA
SOUTHERN COMFORT
TEQUILA
KAHLUA
COINTREAU
DRAMBUIE
CHAMBORD
DISARONNO
CAMPARI
PIMMS No1
GRAND MARNIER
SHERRY
PORT

7

7.3
7.5

7.8
7.8

4.7

4.9
5.0

5.2
5.2

REGULAR, VANILLA, PASSION FRUIT, MANGO

7
7.3
7.3
7.3
7.3
7.3
7.3
7.8
7.8
8.1

4.7
4.9
4.9
4.9
4.9
4.9
4.9
5.2
5.2
5.4

7
7

7

4.7
4.7

4.7

8.5
8.5

5.7
5.7

7.3
7.3
7.5
7.5

4.9
4.9

5
5

7.2
8.2

4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
5.7
5.7

5.7
5.7
5.7

F R E S H  J U I C E 5.4

HOT DRINKS

TRADITIONAL
STRAWBERRY
GINGER

H O M E M A D E  L E M O N A D E

4.9

25ml 50ml

Soft Drink Mixers +2.5
Red Bull Mixer +3

Ask your server for any other bevereges
AMERICANO
CAPPUCINO /  L AT TE /  FL AT WHITE
TURKISH COFFEE
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
HOT CHOCOL ATE
EARL GREY
ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA
GREEN TEA
FRESH MINT TEA /  FRUIT TEA
TURKISH TEA

3.2
3.4
3.4
3.4
3.4
2.9
2.7
2.7
2.7
2.7
2.7

FRESHLY MADE TO ORDER

TEKIRDAG GOLD
BEYLERBEYI GOBEK 

25ml 50ml 35cl 70clR A K I

7.9 10.9 45 90
6.9 9.9 40 80

ORANGE

APPLE & CARROT

VITALISE
Carrot, Green Apple, Ginger

ENERGISER
Orange, Ginger, Green Apple

ORIGINAL or VANILLA

Classic or Orange

Pomegranate & Orange or Lemon & Mint

ESTRELLA
ANGELO PORETTI

6.2
5.9

3.9
3.7

HALF PINT

COCA COLA, COKE ZERO, DIET COKE
ULUDAG GAZOZ

SAN PELLEGRINO

STILL WATER (330ML)
SPARKLING WATER (330ML)
STILL WATER (750ML)
SPARKLING WATER (750ML)

SODA WATER
TONIC or  SLIM LINE TONIC
GINGER BEER
GINGER ALE
APPLE JUICE
ORANGE JUICE
PEACH JUICE
CRANBERRY JUICE
AYRAN
SALGAM
RED BULL

S O F T  D R I N K S
3.7
2.9
3.5
3.5

2.9
2.9
4.5
4.5

2.9
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.4
3.4
3.4
3.4
3.4
3.4
3.7

DARK OR SPICED

RHUBARB
MINT
ROSE

Peroni or Corona



1  2  3  4  5  6  7 A  B  C  D  E

Dry Light FullSweet
WHITE & ROSE WINES [1] DRY TO [7] SWEET

RED WINES [A] LIGHT BODIED TO [E] FULL BODIED

R E D  W I N E

SANTA LUCIA,  MERLOT

Round and pleasing wine with a fine aromatic persistence, 
highly supple tannins, silky and very fleshy (C) 13%

CENTRAL VALLEY,  CHILE

LOS HAROLDOS 'CHACABUCO',  MALBEC

Plum, damson and black cherry fruits on the nose leading to a 
smooth, medium palate with soft tannins, ripe berry fruit and 
warm spice (D) [ve] 13.5%

MENDOZA, ARGENTINA

ROOS ESTATE,  SHIRAZ

A full-bodied wine with robust flavours of peppery black cherry and 
blackberry fruits rounded with soft tannins (C) [v] 13%

WESTERN CAPE,  SOUTH AFRICA

LAURENT MIQUEL,  CABERNET SYRAH

Aromas of ripe red fruit with shades of pepper and 
liquorice. A nice balance between the soft tannins and the 
ripe fruit with a nice light spiciness (D) 14%

LAUNGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON, FRANCE

KAYRA OKUZGOZU, RED

Lively bright, ripe red fruit aromas with gorgeous acidity are the 
hallmarks of this fantastic wine. Just a hint of menthol and exotic 
spices of the ancient mid-orient combine with supple tannins 
that integrate seamlessly with the smoothness of the finish. 
A truly undiscovered treasure of Turkey
 [2] [ve] 12.5.

ELAZIG,  TURKEY

SACCO, BAROLO DOCG

Intense and elegant bouquet with intricate layers of mature red 
fruit, nuanced tobacco undertones, and hints of goudron. This 
Italian red wine has a well-matured and gamey character [E] 14%.

PIEMONTE,  ITALY

LOS VINATEROS, RIOJA

Very appealing aromas of dill, coconut and succulent red fruit 
and brambles. Spicy, warm and rounded this has well balanced 
tannins and a good length (D) 13.5%

RIOJA,  SPAIN

CORTEFRESCA, PINOT GRIGIO

Full-bodied and well balanced, with a fruity bouquet. This is an elegant, 
soft and off-dry white wine with excellent flinty minerality. Clear, bright 
and very fresh [2] 12.5.

VENETO, ITALY

NEPTUNE POINT,  SAUVIGNON BLANC

Pure, flavourful and intense with aromas and flavours of passion fruit and 
grass. This well-structured Marlborough with integrated acidity and a nice 
rounded palate  [2] [v] 12.5%.

MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND

SCHMITT SOHNE, RIESLING MOSEL

This wine offers ripe white peach and apple flavours, 
brightened by crisp minerality  [3] 8.5%

GERMANY

STONE FOREST,  CHARDONNAY VIOGNIER

A lovely aromatic nose of sunripe peaches and apricots complemented 
by floral ones. Smooth and creamy with tropical flavours and a crisp finish 
[2] 13.5%.

WESTERN CAPE,  SOUTH AFRICA

KAYRA NARINCE, WHITE

A fresh and fruity wine with a mineral focus and linear acidity. 
Delicate aromas of Asian pear, quince, camomile and grapefruit are 
echoed on the refreshing palate. (D) [ve] 13%

TEKIRDAG, TURKEY

DOMAINE DE LA PERRIER,  SANCERRE

Bright appearance with well-balanced white flowers, peach and 
acacia on the nose leading into a dry, supple palate with 
flavours of clean citrus fruit and pure minerality  [1] [ve] 13.5%.

LOIRE,  FRANCE

W H I T E  W I N E

CORTEFRESCA, PINOT GRIGIO ROSE

An elegant and well-balanced gentle dry rose. Fruity and refreshing 
flavours combines a delicate blend of soft summer fruits and light 
acidity to produce a gentle dry blush [2] 12%.

HILMAR SPRINGS,  ZINFANDEL BLUSH 

Fresh nose of raspberry and strawberry accompanied by 
a juicy palate and a delicious fruity finish  [3]10.5%

CALIFORNIA,  USA

WHISPERING ANGEL,  COTES DE PROVENCE

Adored by wine lovers around the world, the wine has evocative flavours 
of grapefruit and citrus combined with refreshing acidity [2] 13%.

COTES DE PROVENCE,  FRANCE

R O S E  W I N E

VENETO, ITALY
NUA, PROSECCO SPUMANTE

CHATEAU LANGLOIS,  CREMANT DE LOIRE BRUT

JOSEPH PERRIER,  CUVEE ROYALE BRUT

VEUVE CLICQUOT, BRUT

S P A R K L I N G

125ml measure available upon request

5.7 21 .9

CLOS DE LA CURE, SAINT EMILION GRAND CRU
BORDEAUX,  FRANCE

NUA, PROSECCO SPUMANTE ROSE

6.9

7.5

26.9

5.7 7.5 21 .9

27.9

35

52

36

5.7 7.5 21 .9

5.7 7.5 21 .9

46

70

6.9 9.5 26.9

5.7 7.5 21 .9

27.9

35

49

CLOUD FACTORY, SAUVIGNON BLANC

Perfumed with nettle ripe tropical fruits which are also evident on the 
palate along with limey flavours and a rich minerality  [2] 12.5%

MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND

31.9

9 26.9

26.9

35

35 65

70

20

175ml 250ml BOTTLE

9.5

An excellent Saint Emilion Grand Cru, Clos de la Cure Saint 
Emilion Grand Cru has enticing aromas of soft plummy fruit, 
lovely weight in the mouth and a smooth lingering finish

5.7 21 .97.5
175ml 250ml BOTTLE

200ml 375ml 750ml

125ml BOTTLE


